4/29/22, 3:55 AM 2007 P 10C MS | Coin Auction Prices | NGC
   To
Date Range:
Leave the fields empty to search all.
G    To    70
Grade Range:
$     To   $

Auctions
Internet Coin Auction Session(2),
131450/25950 $59.00
 1/22/2017 MS63 NGC Heritage
Auctions
Internet Coin Auction Session(2),
131705/30312 $55.00
9/9/2012 MS62 PCGS GreatCollections GreatCollections Coin Auctions
09/09/2012, 64701 $6.00
The prices shown in NGC Auction Central reflect the hammer price plus the auction house's commission.
NGC Auction Central Disclaimer

Help